
Borrego MiniFest, Borrego Springs, CA  04/16/05

Primary
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Ron Rapp 432350 36 Irvine CA  N161SA 395.90 384.20 395.20 1175.30 87.06%
2 Joshua Muncie 431936 36 Anaheim CA Super Decathlon N161SA 364.00 375.90 403.70 1143.60 84.71%
3 Jason Wondolleck 430495 49 Riverside CA Pitts S2B N540F 360.90 357.30 368.40 1086.60 80.49%

Sportsman
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Doug Burr 15363 38 San Jose CA Extra 200 N525 1234.40 1280.70 1277.40 3792.50 87.18%
2 Endo Hiroyasu 431051 36 Urayasu Chiba, Japan Pitts S2B N1191 1179.30 1261.70 1238.40 3679.40 84.58%
3 Yuichi Takagi 431712 38 San Jose CA Pitts S2b N117PS 1197.70 1238.00 1222.30 3658.00 84.09%
4 Koji Miyazaki 431848 36 Narita Chiba, Japan Pitts S2B N1191 1139.90 1257.70 1250.00 3647.60 83.85%
5 James Pratt 706028 36 Irvine CA Super Decathlon N161SA 1174.80 1220.00 1242.50 3637.30 83.62%
6 Bruce McGinnis 432120 Highland CA Pitts S1S N222EC 1194.80 1187.50 1236.50 3618.80 83.19%
7 Howard Kirker 6425 38 Fremont CA Great Lakes N3817F 1235.00 1250.00 1118.70 3603.70 82.84%
8 Clark Foster 24694 36 Laguna Niguel CA Lazer 200 N81337 1181.30 1186.60 1233.20 3601.10 82.78%
9 Jeff Yeskin 430222 36 Mission Viejo CA Lazer 200 N81337 1165.10 1206.70 1217.00 3588.80 82.50%
10 Norm Manary 431709 36 Rialto CA Pitts S1E N83TY 1179.90 1185.50 1223.10 3588.50 82.49%
11 Bill Rohde 430448 Rancho Cucamonga CA Pitts S2b N6034S 1184.10 1157.70 1193.10 3534.90 81.26%
12 Bill Hill 20509 36 Laguna Niguel CA Super Decathlon N161SA 1123.50 1173.10 1161.30 3457.90 79.49%
13 Andrew Connolly 734479 38 Walnut Creek CA Pitts S2B N117PS 1117.50 1141.50 1035.00 3294.00 75.72%
14 Kelly Pietrowicz 431587 MidwestCity OK Pitts S2B N151PS 1129.10 1046.00 1043.80 3218.90 74.00%
15 Jim McNamara  CA Pitts S1T 996.30 1052.70 1102.70 3151.70 72.45%

Grass Roots
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 Ron Rapp 432350 87.06%
2 Joshua Muncie 431936 84.71%
3 James Pratt 706028 83.62%
4 Howard Kirker 6425 82.84%
5 Norm Manary 431709 82.49%
6 Bill Hill 20509 79.49%

Pitts Trophy
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 Endo Hiroyasu 431051 84.58%
2 Yuichi Takagi 431712 84.09%
3 Koji Miyazaki 431848 83.85%
4 Bruce McGinnis 432120 83.19%
5 Norm Manary 431709 82.49%
6 Bill Rohde 430448 81.26%
7 Jason Wondolleck 430495 80.49%
8 Andrew Connolly 734479 75.72%



9 Kelly Pietrowicz 431587 74.00%
10 Jim McNamara 72.45%

First Time Sportsman
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 Ron Rapp 432350 87.06%
2 Koji Miyazaki 431848 83.85%
3 James Pratt 706028 83.62%
4 Bruce McGinnis 432120 83.19%
5 Bill Rohde 430448 81.26%
6 Kelly Pietrowicz 431587 74.00%
7 Jim McNamara 72.45%

Judges
Name IACNumber Flights
Jim Peeples 21018 J-P9 J-S45 
Dennis Foster 24751 J-P9 J-S45 
Malcolm Pond 429965 J-P9 J-S45 
Steve Cummings 14246 J-P9 J-S45 
Bill Bancroft 12187 J-P9 J-S45 
Michael Church 12032 C-P9 C-S45 

Assistants
Name IACNumber Flights
Mike Guarnieri AJ-P9 AJ-S45 
Jenner Knight 430277 AJ-P9 AJ-S45 
Bruce Laurie 10219 CA-P9 CA-S45 
Steve Smith 23012 AJ-P9 AJ-S45 
Martin Britten AJ-P9 AJ-S45 
Janet Martin AJ-P9 AJ-S45 
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